
Nom Prenom Nom du club

1 MATHIS Frédéric KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

2 SCHUH Frederic SARREGUEMINES A.S.T.T.

3 NGUYEN Son nguyen METZ Tennis de Table

4 TABARD Eric MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

5 MULLER Julien KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

6 PETRAZOLLER Marc SARREGUEMINES A.S.T.T.

7 MITTELHEISER Frank SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

8 BUZEAU Dylan TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

9 SCHISSLER Mickael FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

10 TONNELIER François SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

11 NOEL Marco KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

1 EICHERT Philippe SARREGUEMINES A.S.T.T.

2 SCHEIDT Patrick FORBACH U.S.T.T.

3 MAUCOURT Charles MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

4 CAFARELLI Alexandre MANOM J.S.

5 KRASKA Michel FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

6 BOUSENDORFER François MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

7 LONGATTE Aurelien SARREBOURG TT

8 HOSY Angeline MANOM J.S.

9 OTRANTE Matthias SARREBOURG TT

10 MARHAUSER Benjamin FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

11 RICHARD Corentin MANOM J.S.

12 KUNICKE Madiane SCHOENECK T.T.

13 CUVELIER Loïc FORBACH U.S.T.T.

14 THIRIA Frederic TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

15 CHEVALLIER Damien KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

1 MULLER Cyril SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

2 CANNIZZARO Lucas TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

3 VANEL Luc MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

4 HEMMER Frederic MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

5 THIRY Jean-marc MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

6 DE MONTECLAIN Ludovic METZ Tennis de Table

7 WEISSGERBER Brice MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

8 CONSTANTIN Joshua TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

9 CASONI Laurent TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

10 ARENAS José BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

11 KLEIN FRIEDRICH Grégory MANOM J.S.

12 HUNT Axel TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

13 PAWLOWSKI Camille L HOPITAL P.P.C.

14 CARRIERE Thierry OBERGAILBACH U.P.

15 DEMOGEOT Benoit MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

1 HAUERSPERGER Benoit SCHOENECK T.T.

2 BOBER Samuel SCHOENECK T.T.

3 GROSSE Matthieu SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

4 CERF Hugo FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

5 LEONARD Marc BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

6 LEPORTIER Franck PHALSBOURG TT

7 GUSATTO Benoit KONACKER HAYANGE S.L.
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8 VERGNE Tristan MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

9 BOIME Stéphane SAINT JULIEN LES METZ TT

10 MARCINKOWSKI Jean luc SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

11 LEONARD Justine FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

12 ZUSTOVICH Toni SCHOENECK T.T.

1 POIRET Marc THIONVILLE TT

2 WALLIN Jeremy CLOUANGE T.T.

3 GRONOSTAJ Léo BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

4 JOST Florian BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

5 CERF Eddy FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

1 LOUIS Benjamin AMNEVILLE Tennis de Table 

2 VASSEUR Mattéo THIONVILLE TT

3 SCHAEFFER Lilian SARREBOURG TT

4 CARRIERE Amandine OBERGAILBACH U.P.

5 TORCASO Enzo TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

6 HOSY Mathéo MANOM J.S.

7 ARZANI Bastien THIONVILLE TT

8 BODAT Louison MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

9 DECUYPERE Théo THIONVILLE TT

10 GUSATTO Nathan KONACKER HAYANGE S.L.

11 STRAPPAZZON Victor METZ Tennis de Table

12 OURY Nathan THIONVILLE TT

13 QRIBI Elmahdi MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

14 MALINOWSKY Evan THIONVILLE TT

15 BIASINI Alexis MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

1 MULAS Lukas FORBACH U.S.T.T.

2 HOFFMANN Raphael SARREBOURG TT

3 MILESI Karel THIONVILLE TT

4 MULLER Gautier PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

5 MASSON Gabriel MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

6 ANIEL Maxime L HOPITAL P.P.C.

7 JENNES Olivier THIONVILLE TT

8 HARMANT Ryan THIONVILLE TT

9 FRESNOY Lauric FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

10 GODFRIN Anicet FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

11 STEINER Noé PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

12 LORSCH Léo PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

13 EICHERT Nathan SARREGUEMINES A.S.T.T.

1 REPILLEZ Théo MANOM J.S.

2 SINICIALI Kévin MANOM J.S.

3 CHATEAU Jean baptiste MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

4 MEIGNEL Sacha MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

5 MACHABERT Clément MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

6 GOMES Noah THIONVILLE TT

7 MEIGNEL Maximilien MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

8 JARDINIER Nathan THIONVILLE TT

9 BUSSON Mathéo THIONVILLE TT

10 NOLL Quentin SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.
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11 RICCO Jean baptiste MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

12 JACQUEMIN Mathieu OBERGAILBACH U.P.

13 ROFFE Tom SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

1 HEUSBURG Mathieu TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

2 THIRY Matteo MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

3 BARGHOUTI-KUN Marc TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

4 TOMAZ Lucas TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

5 LUDER Anthony METZ Tennis de Table

6 POUGET Rémi TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

7 PEKALA Romain FORBACH U.S.T.T.

8 CARRIERE Aurélie OBERGAILBACH U.P.

9 SCHMITT Antoine PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

10 ZANETTI Benjamin MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

11 BOULLAND Benoit METZ Tennis de Table

12 JOUSSE Pierre METZ Tennis de Table

13 GRAUSEM Gael FORBACH U.S.T.T.

14 PEKALA Alexis FORBACH U.S.T.T.

15 ESCHENBRENNER Elias OBERGAILBACH U.P.

16 LE MADEC Jean THIONVILLE TT

1 DAMIEN Alix MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

2 DAUPHANT Elie METZ Tennis de Table

3 NOEL Paul METZ Tennis de Table

4 VITOBELLO Eros AMNEVILLE Tennis de Table 

5 FRESNOY Axel FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

6 VAILLANT-JOCHUM Mael MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

7 DIMUZIO Raphael MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

8 BRUCH Marine OBERGAILBACH U.P.

9 POLET Stephanie FORBACH U.S.T.T.

10 DE CIA Léo MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

11 TIMAKSSAT Anwar FORBACH U.S.T.T.

12 KAUFFMANN Rémi MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

13 SCHELL Ethan MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

14 LARCELET Nathan THIONVILLE TT

15 BOURSIN Antoine MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

16 GUERIN Ethan THIONVILLE TT

1 ANSELME Jules METZ Tennis de Table

2 LOUYA Quentin THIONVILLE TT

3 THOME Noham FORBACH U.S.T.T.

4 PAVAUT Corentin MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

5 MONNIER Alexis METZ Tennis de Table

6 BERT Timeo MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

7 PAULUS Julia FORBACH U.S.T.T.

8 TONNELIER Louis SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

9 HEUSBURG Nataël THIONVILLE TT

10 KAHIR Oussama THIONVILLE TT

11 SCHNEIDER Leo PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

12 VIBERT Maël MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

13 BASTIEN Killian SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.
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14 SCHERER Maxime SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

15 FAUSTER Evan PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

16 MISPELAERE DIAS Tiago SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

17 HUDER Théo PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

18 PAULUS Timo FORBACH U.S.T.T.

19 COLLAZO CUCIZ Noam THIONVILLE TT



Nom Prenom Nom du club

1 SCHISSLER Mickael FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

2 PHILIPPI Frederic FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

3 NGUYEN Son nguyen METZ Tennis de Table

4 TABARD Eric MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

5 MITTELHEISER Frank SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

6 LORCERIE Maxime MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

7 TONNELIER François SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

8 CENDRIE Jean-michel METZ Tennis de Table

9 SCHEIDT Patrick FORBACH U.S.T.T.

1 CAFARELLI Alexandre MANOM J.S.

2 KRASKA Michel FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

3 CANNIZZARO Lucas TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

4 MARHAUSER Benjamin FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

5 RICHARD Corentin MANOM J.S.

6 KUNICKE Madiane SCHOENECK T.T.

7 MULLER Cyril SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

8 CUVELIER Loïc FORBACH U.S.T.T.

9 MAUCOURT Charles MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

10 CHEVALLIER Damien KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

1 CASONI Laurent TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

2 DE MONTECLAIN Ludovic METZ Tennis de Table

3 SCHOULLER Ludovic FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

4 CONSTANTIN Joshua TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

5 HEMMER Frederic MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

6 HUNT Axel TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

7 WEISSGERBER Brice MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

8 ARENAS José BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

9 CARRIERE Thierry OBERGAILBACH U.P.

10 BOBER Samuel SCHOENECK T.T.

11 THIRY Jean-marc MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

12 DEMOGEOT Benoit MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

13 VANEL Luc MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

14 HAUERSPERGER Benoit SCHOENECK T.T.

1 GROSSE Matthieu SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

2 VERGNE Tristan MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

3 ZUSTOVICH Toni SCHOENECK T.T.

4 VASSEUR Mattéo THIONVILLE TT

5 PIDOLLE Théo MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

6 LEONARD Marc BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

7 METZELER Enguerrand MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

8 POIRET Marc THIONVILLE TT

9 CERF Hugo FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

10 BOIME Stéphane SAINT JULIEN LES METZ TT

11 LEPORTIER Franck PHALSBOURG TT

12 LEGOFF Yoann MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

13 CERF Eddy FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

14 BECKER Nicolas THIONVILLE TT

15 LEONARD Justine FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.
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1 TORCASO Enzo TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

2 CARRIERE Amandine OBERGAILBACH U.P.

3 STRAPPAZZON Victor METZ Tennis de Table

4 ARZANI Bastien THIONVILLE TT

5 DECUYPERE Théo THIONVILLE TT

6 KOLP Lucas FORBACH U.S.T.T.

7 ORELLY Luc FORBACH U.S.T.T.

8 OURY Nathan THIONVILLE TT

9 MALINOWSKY Evan THIONVILLE TT

10 GRIBELBAUER Billy PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

11 QRIBI Elmahdi MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

1 MILESI Karel THIONVILLE TT

2 HARMANT Ryan THIONVILLE TT

3 STEPHANUS Thomas PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

4 HOFFMANN Raphael SARREBOURG TT

5 MASSON Gabriel MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

5 MULLER Gautier PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

7 ANIEL Maxime L HOPITAL P.P.C.

7 JENNES Olivier THIONVILLE TT

9 GODFRIN Anicet FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

9 LORSCH Léo PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

11 MOUTAOUKID Wissam FORBACH U.S.T.T.

11 OZANON Maxime OBERGAILBACH U.P.

1 MACHABERT Clément MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

2 CHATEAU Jean baptiste MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

3 MEIGNEL Maximilien MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

4 BUSSON Mathéo THIONVILLE TT

5 JARDINIER Nathan THIONVILLE TT

6 BOUR Hugo PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

7 MEIGNEL Sacha MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

8 NOLL Quentin SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

9 POUSSIN-JUD Louis THIONVILLE TT

10 RICCO Jean baptiste MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

11 ROFFE Tom SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

12 JACQUEMIN Mathieu OBERGAILBACH U.P.

1 BARGHOUTI-KUN Marc TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

2 TOMAZ Lucas TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

3 DAUPHANT Elie METZ Tennis de Table

4 DAMIEN Alix MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

5 SCHMITT Antoine PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

5 ZANETTI Benjamin MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

7 JOUSSE Pierre METZ Tennis de Table

7 BOULLAND Benoit METZ Tennis de Table

9 POUGET Rémi TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

9 LUDER Anthony METZ Tennis de Table

11 LE MADEC Jean THIONVILLE TT

11 GRAUSEM Gael FORBACH U.S.T.T.

13 CARRIERE Aurélie OBERGAILBACH U.P.
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13 PEKALA Romain FORBACH U.S.T.T.

15 ESCHENBRENNER Elias OBERGAILBACH U.P.

15 PEKALA Alexis FORBACH U.S.T.T.

1 ADERHOLD Lucas FORBACH U.S.T.T.

2 DIMUZIO Raphael MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

3 VAILLANT-JOCHUM Mael MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

4 NOEL Paul METZ Tennis de Table

5 BRUCH Marine OBERGAILBACH U.P.

6 SCHELL Ethan MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

7 GUERIN Ethan THIONVILLE TT

8 VITOBELLO Eros AMNEVILLE Tennis de Table 

9 POLET Stephanie FORBACH U.S.T.T.

10 TIMAKSSAT Anwar FORBACH U.S.T.T.

11 DE CIA Léo MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

12 LARCELET Nathan THIONVILLE TT

1 MONNIER Alexis METZ Tennis de Table

2 BERT Timeo MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

3 VITOUX Antoine THIONVILLE TT

4 SCHNEIDER Leo PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

5 HUDER Théo PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

5 HEUSBURG Nataël THIONVILLE TT

7 THOME Noham FORBACH U.S.T.T.

7 SCHERER Maxime SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

9 VIBERT Maël MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

9 LOUYA Quentin THIONVILLE TT

11 MAAS Maxime PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

11 MISPELAERE DIAS Tiago SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

13 PAULUS Julia FORBACH U.S.T.T.

13 TONNELIER Louis SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

15 PAULUS Timo FORBACH U.S.T.T.

15 KOLZ Mathis L HOPITAL P.P.C.

17 KAHIR Oussama THIONVILLE TT

18 PAVAUT Corentin MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

19 COLLAZO CUCIZ Noam THIONVILLE TT
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Nom Prenom Nom du club

1 LORCERIE Maxime MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

2 EICHERT Philippe SARREGUEMINES A.S.T.T.

3 CAFARELLI Alexandre MANOM J.S.

4 TABARD Eric MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

5 SCHEIDT Patrick FORBACH U.S.T.T.

6 MULLER Julien KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

1 OTRANTE Matthias SARREBOURG TT

2 MARHAUSER Benjamin FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

3 KUNICKE Madiane SCHOENECK T.T.

3 ZAJAC Serge MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

5 CASONI Laurent TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

5 RICHARD Corentin MANOM J.S.

7 DE MONTECLAIN Ludovic METZ Tennis de Table

7 MAUCOURT Charles MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

9 BOUSENDORFER François MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

9 HOSY Angeline MANOM J.S.

11 CANNIZZARO Lucas TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

11 CHEVALLIER Damien KNUTANGE-NILVANGE TT

1 CONSTANTIN Joshua TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

2 WEISSGERBER Brice MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

3 GROSSE Matthieu SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

3 SCHOULLER Ludovic FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

5 BOBER Samuel SCHOENECK T.T.

5 VERGNE Tristan MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

7 HUNT Axel TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

7 THIRY Jean-marc MORSBACH Sarre et Moselle ASTT

9 HAUERSPERGER Benoit SCHOENECK T.T.

9 VANEL Luc MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

11 ARENAS José BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

11 PAWLOWSKI Camille L HOPITAL P.P.C.

13 CARRIERE Thierry OBERGAILBACH U.P.

1 MICHELETTA Sylvain SIERCK SLPTT

2 CERF Hugo FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

3 GUSATTO Benoit KONACKER HAYANGE S.L.

3 METZELER Enguerrand MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

5 LEDIG Frederic AUDUN LE TICHE JSA

5 ZUSTOVICH Toni SCHOENECK T.T.

7 BOIME Stéphane SAINT JULIEN LES METZ TT

7 GRONOSTAJ Léo BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

9 MARCINKOWSKI Jean luc SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

9 VASSEUR Mattéo THIONVILLE TT

11 CARRIERE Amandine OBERGAILBACH U.P.

11 ETIENNE Maxime TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

13 LEONARD Marc BERTRANGE-DISTROFF TT

13 PIDOLLE Théo MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

15 CERF Eddy FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

15 LEGOFF Yoann MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

17 WALLIN Jeremy CLOUANGE T.T.
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18 LEONARD Justine FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

19 WELSCH Justine SIERCK SLPTT

20 DEBRUYNE Kevin MANOM J.S.

1 SCHAEFFER Lilian SARREBOURG TT

2 ARZANI Bastien THIONVILLE TT

3 DORBACH Luca SIERCK SLPTT

3 HOSY Mathéo MANOM J.S.

5 GUSATTO Nathan KONACKER HAYANGE S.L.

5 STRAPPAZZON Victor METZ Tennis de Table

7 KOLP Lucas FORBACH U.S.T.T.

7 ORELLY Luc FORBACH U.S.T.T.

9 MILESI Karel THIONVILLE TT

9 WECHTLER Hugo SIERCK SLPTT

11 OURY Nathan THIONVILLE TT

11 QRIBI Elmahdi MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

13 MALINOWSKY Evan THIONVILLE TT

13 STOLZ Alexis MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

15 BIASINI Alexis MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

15 LECLERC Hugo MANOM J.S.

17 GRIBELBAUER Billy PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

1 MASSON Gabriel MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

2 STEPHANUS Thomas PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

3 HARMANT Ryan THIONVILLE TT

3 JENNES Olivier THIONVILLE TT

5 ANIEL Maxime L HOPITAL P.P.C.

5 GODFRIN Anicet FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

7 MACHABERT Clément MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

7 MULLER Gautier PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

9 FRESNOY Lauric FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

9 REPILLEZ Théo MANOM J.S.

11 EICHERT Nathan SARREGUEMINES A.S.T.T.

11 MOUTAOUKID Wissam FORBACH U.S.T.T.

1 CHATEAU Jean baptiste MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

2 SINICIALI Kévin MANOM J.S.

3 MEIGNEL Maximilien MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

3 TORNOW Tristan SARREGUEMINES A.S.T.T.

5 BUSSON Mathéo THIONVILLE TT

5 GOMES Noah THIONVILLE TT

7 NOLL Quentin SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

7 RICCO Jean baptiste MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

9 BUND Léo L HOPITAL P.P.C.

9 GAUTIER Romain MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

11 KIENER Yohan THIONVILLE TT

11 QUODBACH Jules SARREGUEMINES A.S.T.T.

13 BOUR Hugo PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

13 JARDINIER Nathan THIONVILLE TT

15 MEIGNEL Sacha MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

15 ROFFE Tom SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

17 OZANON Maxime OBERGAILBACH U.P.

18 NOWAK Nolann THIONVILLE TT
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19 JACQUEMIN Mathieu OBERGAILBACH U.P.

1 ADERHOLD Lucas FORBACH U.S.T.T.

2 ZANETTI Benjamin MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

3 DAUPHANT Elie METZ Tennis de Table

3 LUDER Anthony METZ Tennis de Table

5 CARRIERE Aurélie OBERGAILBACH U.P.

5 POUGET Rémi TERVILLE FLORANGE OCTT

7 DIMUZIO Raphael MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

7 PEKALA Romain FORBACH U.S.T.T.

9 JOUSSE Pierre METZ Tennis de Table

9 LE MADEC Jean THIONVILLE TT

11 GRAUSEM Gael FORBACH U.S.T.T.

11 PEKALA Alexis FORBACH U.S.T.T.

13 DAMIEN Alix MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

14 BOULLAND Benoit METZ Tennis de Table

1 VAILLANT-JOCHUM Mael MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

2 FRESNOY Axel FAULQUEMONT E.S.C.

3 TIMAKSSAT Anwar FORBACH U.S.T.T.

3 VITOBELLO Eros AMNEVILLE Tennis de Table 

5 LARCELET Nathan THIONVILLE TT

5 LUTZ Louis L HOPITAL P.P.C.

7 BRUCH Marine OBERGAILBACH U.P.

7 KAUFFMANN Remi MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

9 SCHELL Ethan MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

10 DE CIA Léo MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

11 EICHERT Maxime SARREGUEMINES A.S.T.T.

12 BOURSIN Antoine MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

13 FROLICH Mario THIONVILLE TT

1 VITOUX Antoine THIONVILLE TT

2 BERT Timeo MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

3 HEUSBURG Nataël THIONVILLE TT

3 TONNELIER Louis SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

5 BAEHR Lilian THIONVILLE TT

5 BURCKEL Mateusz MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

7 HUDER Théo PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

7 SCHNEIDER Leo PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

9 LUTZ Nicolas L HOPITAL P.P.C.

9 VIBERT Maël MAIZIERES LES METZ T.T. 

11 KAHIR Oussama THIONVILLE TT

11 PAVAUT Corentin MONTIGNY LES METZ T.T.

13 LOUYA Quentin THIONVILLE TT

13 THOME Noham FORBACH U.S.T.T.

15 BASTIEN Killian SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

15 MONNIER Alice METZ Tennis de Table

17 FAUSTER Evan PTIT-RED & ENCHEN TT

17 SCHERER Maxime SAINT AVOLD C.T.T.

19 AMAR Eytane THIONVILLE TT
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19 SICHET Arnaud THIONVILLE TT

21 COLLAZO CUCIZ Noam THIONVILLE TT

21 KOLZ Mathis L HOPITAL P.P.C.


